Koxyx

1

TennooOMeHHUK

3A Topenka

2

[a30Bas apmartypa
5A  Hacoc/lMatpybku

4

6 bnok ynpasneHus
[bimococ

7
8

MoHTa)xHaqa nnaHKa



v ubhbDbDWWN-=

10
11
12

13
14

15

87160109730
87160118070
87160114080
87186411720
87132040160
87182242670
87132040170
87182243020
87186413300

87160111450
87160108330
87160109640
87199051460
87160109600

87160108300
87160109610

87167715980

KoxKyx
ToBapHbIN 3HaK
Pama

Pama

LLapHunp (2x)
LLapHunp (2x)
3amoK
Knunnc-3amok
JlnueBana naHenb
HXKHAA

Kpblwka
[Npoknaaka
Kamepa cropaHusa
BuHT (10 wTyK)
Tennownsonauyus
(komnnekT)

BuHT
Konnektop
AbIMOBbIX ra3oB
Kpenéx

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

33

87160108770
87160108400
87160114810
87160110400
87134011090
87160110280
87160108360
87160110290
87134010620
87160108430
29181404170
87160108100
87161425020
87160109290
87160126330

87186408420

KpenéxHbin yronok
MNpy*nHa

BuHT (10 WTyK)
Kpenéx

BuHT (10 wTyK)
MoHTa)KHaA pamka
KpenéxHaAa nnactuHa
Kpenéx

BuHT (10 WTyK)
KpenéxHbin yronok
BuHT (10 WTyK)
KpenneHwne
PacwmputenbHbin 6ak
Pacnopka
Anadparma
(D80,082,D85,D090)
MoHTa)KHaA pamka
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87199056710
87160110040
87160110050
87101030450
87167711540
87160108000
87101031640
87160110730

TennoobmeHHNK

MaTpy6okK

MaTpy6okK
Wan6a 1/2" (10 wTyK)
Pe3nHoBoe KonbLo 17x4 (10x)
Knnnc

MNMpoknaaka (10x)

Hatumk Temnepatypbl NTC
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87160114010
87082021160
87082021300
87034010690
29123011200
87160110010
87113043050
87013090940
29106194090
87152090780
87033051910

[openka

DopcyHkKa (125) (10x)
DopcyHka (70) (10x)

BuHT M3,5x10 (10x)
BuHT (10 wtyK)

Kpenéx

Pacnpepenutennb TenanoBOro NOTOKa
KpenéxHbln yronok (10x)
BuHT (10 wtyK)
MNepexoaHnK

Hunnenb 3amepa aaBneHnA
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87470037000
87160108070
87101030430
87160108060
87199051460

[a30Bas apmaTtypa
l@a3onopBopALwas TpybKa
anba 3/4" (10x)
MNoanopka

BuHT (10 WwtyK)
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87160113490
87172076790
87483008310
87172010520
19045213420

19045227300
19045227400
87144315040
87144315050
87144043480
87160113500
87172076800

JlnyeBas naHenb
3aHAA CTeHKa

3ﬂ€KTpOH HaA rnjata

TpaHcpopmaTop
MpenoxpaHuTenb

T2,5A (10 wTykK)
MNpenoxpaHutens TO,5A (10x)
MNpenoxparHutens T1,6A (10x)
Kogupytowmn wrekep 1504
Kogupytowmn wrekep 1505
KomnnekT wrekepos

BbikntoyaTtenb
Kpblwka

12
14
15
16
17
18
19

21
22
23

87110003020
87160117850
87160118620
87160110460
87160110510
87144019700
87044010320
87160108340

87161411020
87102030390
87103030680

MNaHenb
Pyuka-perynatop
Jlnuesasa naHenb
KabenbHbIn XryTt
Kabenb

Kabenb

Kabenb
JneKkTpokabenb
AblMOCOCa
QOukcaTop Kabens
MydTa(komnnekr)
MydTa(komnnekr)
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87160112880
87160114810
87160127520
87160113770
87186417940

BeHTunAatop

BuHT (10 WTyK)
Andd.pene gaBneHns
KpenneHne

Habop Tpy6



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

87199051110
7719000875

87133054560
87133053230
87101030430
87101030140
29106144310
87146060020
87146060040
87174051890
87174051370
87160114040
87160114050
87160114030
87101031640
87101030450

NnacTuHa KpennieHns
ApmatypHas nnaHka NR.483
[ABOMHOW HMUNNEeNb
[ABonHon Hunnenb 1"x3/4"
Wan6a 3/4" (10x)
Mpoknaagka 1" (10x)

BuHT 4,8X9,5 (10x)
MNpy>XnHHaA 3awénka (10x)
MNpy>XnHHaA 3awénka (10x)
3anopHbIN BEHTUSIb
3anopHbIN BEHTUSIb
MaTpybok

MaTpybok

MaTpybok

MNpoknagka (10x)

Wanba 1/2" (10 wTyK )
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